07/26/2024 11:00 PM | Strike - Same Day

Main Ballroom

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/25/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:

07/26/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date - Touch Shipping Address:

Big Canyon Country Club
1 Big Canyon Dr, Newport Beach, CA

92660

Point of contact : Lauren Shaprio

#310.702.0951

Perimeter Instock Taupe Two Chiffon Drape - 250' x
12'H

Valance

Stage Treatment Drape - Taupe Two Chiffon Overlapping

Swags 20'x 11'H

Stage Fronts - Boston - Ends With Mirror 4'x14"
Painted : Pale Gold
4'W x 14"H

Stage Fronts - Boston - Center W/ Mirror 6'x14"
Mirror, Painted : Pale Gold
6'W x 14'h

Taupe Two Chiffon Tech Drape - 5' x 5'
Shield Covers in Taupe Scuba

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01
Painted: Pale Gold
4'2"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12" Palm Leaf Shade

Dining Table - Nice - Square Gold
66"W x 66"L x 30"H

Perimeter Instock Taupe Two Chiffon Drape - 125' x
12'H

Valance

Panels - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Brush Gold Panel
430 [ W14l i B10a8 0 H
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IN-0007526

LAUREN SHAPIRO

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$7,168.00 T

$768.00 T
$128.00 T
$179.20 T
$192.00 T

$6.40 T

$1,088.00 T

$512.00 T

Total Main Ballroom

$3,584.00 T

$844.80 T

Total

$7,168.00

$768.00

$256.00

$358.40

$192.00
$384.00

$4,352.00

$2,048.00

$15,526.40

$3,584.00

$3,379.20

Tof2



Description
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
il Painted : TBD
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold
Y A 8'W x 30"L x40"H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Accent Chair Taupe
a 27"W x 25'L x 29"H
Accent Table - Nice - Mirror & Gold Frame
28"W x 28"L x 22'H
Services

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge
Labor & Delivery

Touch Ups - Event Date
Overnight Strike Team

Manager on site - Walk Thru

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

2

Price

$339.20

$960.00

$256.00

$128.00

Total Bar Room

$550.00
$650.00
$350.00
$650.00

$2,000.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$678.40

$1,920.00

$1,024.00

$256.00

$10,841.60

$1,100.00
$5,200.00

$700.00
$5,200.00

$2,000.00

$26,368.00
$14,200.00
$1,582.08
$791.04
$2,504.96
($0.00)
$45,446.08
($45,446.08)
$0.00
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